 phone | 01234 242724                     online | windowware.co.uk
Nemesis Twin Cam Espag Bar
Espagnolette Bar
This multi-point window lock from Kenrick fulfils fabricator demand for a high-quality locking
system capable of delivering the superior performance and proven reliability fit for increasingly
popular high-end aluminium windows. PAS 24:2016 and SBD accredited, the crime preventing
credentials of this security window lock are second to none. It’s fitter-friendly too, with a fast-fix
design and adjustable mushroom cams to +/- 1mm, ensuring even compression and an opti-

Handing and size stamped here (LH 400mm)
PAS
24
10 YEAR
MECANICAL
GUARANTEE
PAS
24
 phone | 01234 242724        online | windowware.co.uk
Nemesis Twin Cam Espag Bar
Espagnolette Bar
Size Handing
Mushroom Height Number  of
Keeps Rqd Box Qty
5mm 7mm
280mm Left KNE2050280L KNE2070280L 2 per lock 20
280mm Right KNE2050280R KNE2070280R 2 per lock 20
400mm Left KNE2050400L KNE2070400L 2 per lock 20
400mm Right KNE2050400R KNE2070400R 2 per lock 20
550mm Left KNE2050550L KNE2070550L 2 per lock 20
550mm Right KNE2050550R KNE2070550R 2 per lock 20
700mm Left KNE2050700L KNE2070700L 2 per lock 20
700mm Right KNE2050700R KNE2070700R 2 per lock 20
850mm Left KNE2050850L KNE2070850L 2 per lock 20
850mm Right KNE2050850R KNE2070850R 2 per lock 20
1000mm Left KNE2051000L KNE2071000L 3 per lock 20
1000mm Right KNE2051000R KNE2071000R 3 per lock 20
1150mm Left KNE2051150L KNE2071150L 3 per lock 20
1150mm Right KNE2051150R KNE2071150R 3 per lock 20
1300mm Left KNE2051300L KNE2071300L 4 per lock 20
1300mm Right KNE2051300R KNE2071300R 4 per lock 20
TECHNICAL DRAWING
PART NUMBERS
SBD
Approved